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OFFICIAL
SIGNING

CEREMONY

12.00noon
12.30noon
12.35noon
12.40noon
12.55noon

01.05pm

0130 pm

of the Facility Agreements between
Bank Muamalat Malaysia Berhad
and Sabah Land Development Board

Programme
Arrival of Guests
Arrival of VIP/VVIP
Doa
Speech by YB Datuk Seri Panglima Haji Abdul Rahim Ismail
(Chairman SLDB)
Speech by YBhg Tan Sri Dato’ Dr. Mohd Munir Abdul Majid
(Chairman Bank Muamalat Malaysia Berhad)
Signing Ceremony of the Facility Agreements
Momento Exchange
Lunch

15 November 2016, Tuesday
12.00 noon -2.00 pm

Cempaka Room, 2nd Floor, Hyatt Regency, Kota Kinabalu

Dress Code - Office Attire




