



You are cordially invited to

# THE **OFFICIAL SIGNING CEREMONY**

of the Facility Agreements between  
**Bank Muamalat Malaysia Berhad**  
and **Sabah Land Development Board**

## Programme

12.00noon	Arrival of Guests
12.30noon	Arrival of VIP/VMP
12.35noon	Doa
12.40noon	Speech by YB Datuk Seri Panglima Haji Abdul Rahim Ismail (Chairman SLDB)
12.55noon	Speech by YBhg Tan Sri Dato' Dr. Mohd Munir Abdul Majid (Chairman Bank Muamalat Malaysia Berhad)
01.05pm	Signing Ceremony of the Facility Agreements Momento Exchange
01.30 pm	Lunch

15 November 2016, Tuesday

12.00 noon – 2.00 pm

Cempaka Room, 2nd Floor, Hyatt Regency, Kota Kinabalu

Dress Code - Office Attire